Gothenburg Boys Invite 2022

]
WiLprorsE Round 1 Leaderboard

Individual Scoring

To Par Total

Murphy, Corbin

Ogallala
Hiltibrand, Luke
2 Ogallala o &
Castillo, Caleb
3 Ogallala e ”®
Beier, John
4 Sidney * &
Broeker, Kaden
5 Holdrege * &
Cole, Paul
6 Cozad + 7
7 Russman, Hayden +8 80
Cozad
8 ngserman, Seth +8 80
Minden
Hansen, Hunter
9 McCook *e 80
Smith, Evan
10 Minden e 80
Hiltibrand, Jake
11 Ogallala 0 %
Harvey, Austin
12 Broken Bow i 8
Shada, Kanyon
13 Northwest +11 83
Loop, Reid
14 McCook ! 8
Fausch, Zach
15 Northwest 1 8
Nichols, Matthew
16 McCook e 8
Svajgr, Alex
17 Cozad e 8
18 Bi.rkestrand, Jamey +13 85
Minden
Mauch, Jesse
19 North Platte 1 8
20 Sphwenka, Brycen +13 85
Minden
o1 Rickertsen, Maddox +14 86

Gothenburg


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8401585726935805561?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499722
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499731
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499719
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499720
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054166
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499702
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054168
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945261
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054173
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499728
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499701
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054167
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945258
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054176
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945264
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499705
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499733
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499718
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499706

WiLp HoRSE
GOLF CLUB

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

Gothenburg Boys Invite 2022

Reed, Nolan
Minden

Knispel, Colton
Ogallala

Kmoch, Landon
McCook

Jorgenson, Kai
Gothenburg

Heckenlively, Wyatt
Sidney

Longmore, Elliott
North Platte

Reynolds, Nathan
Broken Bow

Mins, Ethan
Lexington

Dramse, Jared
Northwest

Fox, Carsten
Broken Bow

Gaffney, Zack

Broken Bow

Sommerville, Jonas
McCook

White, Isaac
Cozad

Rombach, Cayden
North Platte

Johnston, River
North Platte

Wadzinski, Asher
Sidney

Kozeal, Jake
Gothenburg

Winney, Alec
Gothenburg JV

Lilley, Jack
Sidney

Scheele, Carson
Holdrege

Johnson, Logan
Sidney

Yocom, Ben
Cozad

Galvan, Adrian
Lexington

Taylor, Nicholas
Holdrege

Round 1 Leaderboard

+14

+15

+15

+15

+16

+17

+18

+18

+18

+18

+18

+19

+19

+19

+19

+21

+21

+22

+22

+22

+22

+23

+24

+24

86

87

87

87

88

89

90

90

90

90

90

91

91

91

91

93

93

94

94

94

94

95

96

96



https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054177
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499725
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499699
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499703
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499726
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499704
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945256
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054169
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499710
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499707
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945255
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499714
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499724
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499727
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499732
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499709
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054172
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499729
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054178
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499723
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499711
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945265
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054171

Gothenburg Boys Invite 2022

VVILD);{JORSE
GOLF CLUB Round 1 Leaderboard

Kaminski, Ryan

46 North Platte +24 96
Anderson, Braeden

47 Gothenburg +25 97
Cochran, Braden

48 Northwest +26 98
Bleske, Sam

49 Bellevue East +27 99
Miller, Breck

= Holdrege +28 100
Schwanz, Jackson

51 Gothenburg JV +29 101

52 Hanson, Drew 20 101
Lexington

53 Swgrtz, Topher 130 102
Lexington

54 Scherr, Noah +32 104
Lexington
McCoy, Connor

55 Gothenburg JV +32 104
Schaaf, JR

56 Broken Bow +33 105
Kirwan, Cade

57 Holdrege +33 105
Davis, Adrian

58 Bellevue East +34 106
Bartels, Ty

59 Gothenburg +34 106
Leibert, Brayden

60 Bellevue East +34 106
Martin, Cole

61 Northwest +34 106
Small, Darius

62 Bellevue East +35 107
Reed, Lathan

63 Bellevue East +41 113
Ryker, Bailey

= Gothenburg JV +42 114

65 Ryker, Crayton a8 120

Gothenburg JV


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499730
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499712
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054179
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945257
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054174
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499716
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945262
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945259
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499700
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054170
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499713
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054182
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945260
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499715
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945263
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499717
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953059499698
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953025945254
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054175
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407829953093054180

Gothenburg Boys Invite 2022

]
WiLprorsE Round 1 Leaderboard

Team Scoring

To Par
I -
1 +15 303

Ogallala
2 Minden +42 330
T3 Cozad +47 335
T3 McCook +47 335
T5 Broken Bow +65 353
T5 Sidney +65 353
7 Northwest +66 354
8 North Platte +68 356
9 Gothenburg +75 363
10 Holdrege +80 368
11 Lexington +101 389
12 Gothenburg JV +125 413

13 Bellevue East +130 418


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8401585758879624826?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830146970562280
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830146970562283
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830147004116721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830147004116716
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830147004116722
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830146970562279
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830146970562281
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830146970562282
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830147004116720
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830147004116719
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830147004116717
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830147004116718
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8407830147004116723

	Individual Scoring
	Team Scoring

