

Gothenburg Boys Invite 2022

Round 1 Leaderboard



Individual Scoring

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	Murphy, Corbin <i>Ogallala</i>	+1	73
2	Hiltibrand, Luke <i>Ogallala</i>	+1	73
3	Castillo, Caleb <i>Ogallala</i>	+3	75
4	Beier, John <i>Sidney</i>	+6	78
5	Broeker, Kaden <i>Holdrege</i>	+6	78
6	Cole, Paul <i>Cozad</i>	+7	79
7	Russman, Hayden <i>Cozad</i>	+8	80
8	Hauserman, Seth <i>Minden</i>	+8	80
9	Hansen, Hunter <i>McCook</i>	+8	80
10	Smith, Evan <i>Minden</i>	+8	80
11	Hiltibrand, Jake <i>Ogallala</i>	+10	82
12	Harvey, Austin <i>Broken Bow</i>	+11	83
13	Shada, Kanyon <i>Northwest</i>	+11	83
14	Loop, Reid <i>McCook</i>	+11	83
15	Fausch, Zach <i>Northwest</i>	+11	83
16	Nichols, Matthew <i>McCook</i>	+13	85
17	Svajgr, Alex <i>Cozad</i>	+13	85
18	Birkestrand, Jamey <i>Minden</i>	+13	85
19	Mauch, Jesse <i>North Platte</i>	+13	85
20	Schwenka, Brycen <i>Minden</i>	+13	85
21	Rickertsen, Maddox <i>Gothenburg</i>	+14	86

Gothenburg Boys Invite 2022

Round 1 Leaderboard



22	Reed, Nolan <i>Minden</i>	+14	86
23	Knispel, Colton <i>Ogallala</i>	+15	87
24	Kmoch, Landon <i>McCook</i>	+15	87
25	Jorgenson, Kai <i>Gothenburg</i>	+15	87
26	Heckenlively, Wyatt <i>Sidney</i>	+16	88
27	Longmore, Elliott <i>North Platte</i>	+17	89
28	Reynolds, Nathan <i>Broken Bow</i>	+18	90
29	Mins, Ethan <i>Lexington</i>	+18	90
30	Dramse, Jared <i>Northwest</i>	+18	90
31	Fox, Carsten <i>Broken Bow</i>	+18	90
32	Gaffney, Zack <i>Broken Bow</i>	+18	90
33	Sommerville, Jonas <i>McCook</i>	+19	91
34	White, Isaac <i>Cozad</i>	+19	91
35	Rombach, Cayden <i>North Platte</i>	+19	91
36	Johnston, River <i>North Platte</i>	+19	91
37	Wadzinski, Asher <i>Sidney</i>	+21	93
38	Kozeal, Jake <i>Gothenburg</i>	+21	93
39	Winney, Alec <i>Gothenburg JV</i>	+22	94
40	Lilley, Jack <i>Sidney</i>	+22	94
41	Scheele, Carson <i>Holdrege</i>	+22	94
42	Johnson, Logan <i>Sidney</i>	+22	94
43	Yocom, Ben <i>Cozad</i>	+23	95
44	Galvan, Adrian <i>Lexington</i>	+24	96
45	Taylor, Nicholas <i>Holdrege</i>	+24	96

Gothenburg Boys Invite 2022

Round 1 Leaderboard



46	Kaminski, Ryan <i>North Platte</i>	+24	96
47	Anderson, Braeden <i>Gothenburg</i>	+25	97
48	Cochran, Braden <i>Northwest</i>	+26	98
49	Bleske, Sam <i>Bellevue East</i>	+27	99
50	Miller, Breck <i>Holdrege</i>	+28	100
51	Schwanz, Jackson <i>Gothenburg JV</i>	+29	101
52	Hanson, Drew <i>Lexington</i>	+29	101
53	Swartz, Topher <i>Lexington</i>	+30	102
54	Scherr, Noah <i>Lexington</i>	+32	104
55	McCoy, Connor <i>Gothenburg JV</i>	+32	104
56	Schaaf, JR <i>Broken Bow</i>	+33	105
57	Kirwan, Cade <i>Holdrege</i>	+33	105
58	Davis, Adrian <i>Bellevue East</i>	+34	106
59	Bartels, Ty <i>Gothenburg</i>	+34	106
60	Leibert, Brayden <i>Bellevue East</i>	+34	106
61	Martin, Cole <i>Northwest</i>	+34	106
62	Small, Darius <i>Bellevue East</i>	+35	107
63	Reed, Lathan <i>Bellevue East</i>	+41	113
64	Ryker, Bailey <i>Gothenburg JV</i>	+42	114
65	Ryker, Crayton <i>Gothenburg JV</i>	+48	120

Gothenburg Boys Invite 2022

Round 1 Leaderboard



Team Scoring

Pos.	Team	To Par Gross	Total
1	Ogallala	+15	303
2	Minden	+42	330
T3	Cozad	+47	335
T3	McCook	+47	335
T5	Broken Bow	+65	353
T5	Sidney	+65	353
7	Northwest	+66	354
8	North Platte	+68	356
9	Gothenburg	+75	363
10	Holdrege	+80	368
11	Lexington	+101	389
12	Gothenburg JV	+125	413
13	Bellevue East	+130	418